0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.
Data Sheet
Leading the charge for electric heating
Al
l c
on
te
nt

na
m
e
of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
Code Description Area (m²) Size (M) Unit
HDM-001 Decoupling membrane 1m² 1 1 x 1 Panel
HDM-005 Decoupling membrane 5m² 5 5 x 1 Roll
HDM-015 Decoupling membrane 15m² 15 15 x 1 Roll
Membrane mat sizes and outputs
ThermoSphere Ultimate cable sizes and outputs
Code Length (m) Area 130W/m2 Area 195W/m2 Output (W) Resistance (Ω)
HDMC-012-0150J 12 1.15 0.77 150 352.67
HDMC-018-0225J 18 1.73 1.15 225 235.11
HDMC-025-0300J 25 2.31 1.54 300 176.33
HDMC-031-0375J 31 2.88 1.92 375 141.07
HDMC-037-0450J 37 3.46 2.31 450 117.56
HDMC-042-525J 42 3.90 2.60 525 100.76
HDMC-050-0600J 50 4.62 3.08 600 88.17
HDMC-055-675J 55 5.10 3.40 675 78.37
HDMC-061-0750J 61 5.77 3.85 750 70.53
HDMC-075-0900J 75 6.92 4.62 900 58.78
HDMC-090-1080J 90 8.32 4.99 1080 48.98
HDMC-100-1200J 100 9.23 6.15 1200 44.08
HDMC-125-1500J 125 11.54 7.69 1500 35.27
HDMC-150-1800J 150 13.85 9.23 1800 29.39
HDMC-175-2100J 175 16.17 10.78 2100 25.19
HDMC-200-2400J 200 18.46 12.31 2400 22.04
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!